
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, December 22, 2021, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Attendance

Briefings

Healthy Food for Denver's Kids Annual Report21-1541

Lauren Howe & Will Fenton, DDPHE

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Keefe Commissary Network, LLC 

by adding $1,432,000 for a new total of $10,689,960 and 

one year for a new end date of 12-31-22 to provide 

commissary services and accounting software for inmate 

accounts at both the County Jail and Downtown Detention 

Center (RC63008).

21-1535

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21058
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21052

